General information about company

Scrip code 543249

NSE Symbol TARC

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOEK901012
Name of the company TARC Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 3.72
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 4.67
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 6.95
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 8.01
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 8.02




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

194538217

194538217

65.92

194538217

194538217

65.92

(B)

Public

64685

100558118

100558118

34.08

100558118

100558118

34.08

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(Ch

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

64694

295096335

295096335

100

295096335

295096335

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of S%lilresd
No. Of Shares a % assuming full | Lockedin |P }el gec of Sub-categorization of shares
) No. of . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding " (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a .
Outstanding . convertible held in
(D shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of A A .
I convertible Wi ¢ securities and diluted sh sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities arrants No. Of tiuted share % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= 1 ] Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (Xi) No. | tota No. | tota
(VID+HX) As a % category | category | category
() f(A+BACY (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares (i) (ii) (i)
of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) Ifcromoter 65.92 194538217
Group
(B) Public 34.08 99363671 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 293901888 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. of I;I;rﬂ?] f i(;re(:)sf Total nos. | Shareholding as a %
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pqld paid-up | underlying shares_held of total no. of shares | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity equit Deposito (VII) = (calculated as per asa’o
(I1T) shares held Sﬁarez Refei © Yl av)yH(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) of
Iv) P (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VI) Total | voun
X egy g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 194538217 194538217 | 65.92 194538217 194538217 | 65.92
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 194538217 194538217 | 65.92 194538217 194538217 | 65.92
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 194538217 194538217 | 65.92 194538217 194538217 | 65.92
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
© ?ifggate Investment | 750000 750000 | 0.25 750000 750000 | 0.25
(d) Banks 2 51000 51000 0.02 51000 51000 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 801000 801000 0.27 801000 801000 0.27
) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) 15 4138727 4138727 1.4 4138727 4138727 1.4

Investors Category I




Sub-Total (B)(2) 15 4138727 | 4138727 |14 4138727 | | 4138727 | 1.4
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 3 114906 114906 0.04 114906 114906 0.04
and nominee
directors)
© Key Managerial | 250 250 0 250 250 0
Personnel
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 892069 892069 0.3 892069 892069 0.3
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal 61902 46380692 46380692 | 15.72 46380692 46380692 | 15.72
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 54 19721824 19721824 | 6.68 19721824 19721824 | 6.68
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | 5 7781191 7781191 | 2.64 7781191 7781191 | 2.64
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 358 12499227 12499227 |4.24 12499227 12499227 | 4.24
(m) Any Other (specify) | 1640 8228232 8228232 2.79 8228232 8228232 |2.79
Sub-Total (B)(4) 64666 95618391 95618391 |324 95618391 95618391 |32.4
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 64685 100558118 100558118 | 34.08 100558118 100558118 | 34.08
(2)+B)3)+B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 64694 295096335 295096335 | 100 295096335 295096335 | 100




|Tota1 (A+B+C) | 64694 295096335 295096335 | 100 295096335| |295096335|100 |




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. Number of Slh aares d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P }el ged or Sub-categorization of shares
Sh' No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X1II) otherwise Number of
U z:iresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur.ri erho
nacriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) cquity shares
Sr. Outstanding . i held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A o
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa o form (XIV
S;’(C““ 1 (xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa | No | otal | No. | OF 0831 [0 )| Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) () % of (A+B+C2) (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
held (1) (i1) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 65.92 194538217
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 65.92 194538217
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.92 194538217
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
() 0.25 750000 0 0 0
(d) 0.02 51000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.27 801000 0 0 0




(M

2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 1.4 4138727 0 0 0
(Szu)b‘TOtal (B) 1.4 4138727 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

@) Non-institutions

(b) 0.04 114906 0 0 0
() 0 250 0 0 0
® 0.3 892069 0 0 0
(2) 15.72 45583075 0 0 0
(h) 6.68 19721824 0 0 0
(1) 2.64 7393691 0 0 0
() 4.24 12492227 0 0 0
(m) 2.79 8225902 0 0 0
(Ségb‘TOtal (B) 324 04423944 |0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 34.08 99363671 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

R : 100 293901888

)T"tal (A+BHC 100 293901888




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL SARIN

CHANDA SACHDEV

AMAR SARIN

MUSKAAN SARIN

DHRUV BHASIN

PANKAJ NAKRA

NUTAN NAKRA

PAN (II)

AAKPS7320M

AALPS3732Q

AQNPS5120J

AENPV6698A

AJNPB6288M

AAAPNOO72F

AAHPNI1564H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

188792591

2518500

2746631

168500

140615

87880

77000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

188792591

2518500

2746631

168500

140615

87880

77000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.98

0.85

0.93

0.06

0.05

0.03

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

188792591

2518500

2746631

168500

140615

87880

77000

Class eg:y

Total

188792591

2518500

2746631

168500

140615

87880

77000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.98

0.85

0.93

0.06

0.05

0.03

0.03




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.98

0.85

0.93

0.06

0.05

0.03

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

188792591

2518500

2746631

168500

140615

87880

77000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAGHUNATH RAI
GANDHI

ARVINDA
GANDHI

RAJ KUMARI
(HUF)

ANIL SARIN
(HUF)

SHARDA
SARIN

SALONI
SARIN

SUNAINI
SARIN

PAN (II)

AAIPG7346P

AAIPGT7345Q

AAAHR2124L

AAAHAI1653H

ABEPS1791H

AUNPS2914C

ALBPS4777N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3500

3000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

3500

3000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3500

3000

Class eg:y

Total

3500

3000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 3500 3000
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHOK SARIN (HUF)

AMAN SARIN

AMIT SARIN

ASHIM SARIN

ROMA SARIN

HEERA LAL BHASIN

PAN (II)

AAAHA1652G

AAKPS7323]

AAKPS7322K

AASPS9023P

AAKPS7327N

AAEPB1020B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 0 0
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

194538217

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

194538217

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 194538217
Class eg:y

Total 194538217
Total as a % of 65.92

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

194538217




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAYKUMAR CHHOTABHAI KALIDAS PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BUMPP5203P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4257726

4257726

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

4257726

4257726

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4257726

4257726

Class eg:y

Total

4257726

4257726

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44

1.44




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4257726

4257726

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH KACHOLIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPKO757F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5477157

5477157

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

5477157

5477157

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.86

1.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5477157

5477157

Class eg:y

Total

5477157

5477157

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.86

1.86




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.86

1.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5477157

5477157

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Trusts

Firm

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1495

80

58

1640

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

4271582

180485

3077415

698750

8228232

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

4271582

180485

3077415

698750

8228232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.45

0.06

1.04

0.24

2.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4271582

180485

3077415

698750

8228232




Class eg:y

Total

4271582

180485

3077415

698750

8228232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.45

0.06

1.04

0.24

2.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.45

0.06

1.04

0.24

2.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

4269252

180485

3077415

698750

8225902




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







